
Lot 3B
Appartement T4
Niveau R+3

> Séjour / Cuisine	 33,15 m2 

> Chambre 1     	 11,88 m2

> Salle de bains 2     	 3,75 m2 

> Chambre 2     	 13,62 m2

> Chambre 3     	 9,79 m2 

> Salle de bains 1     	 5,49 m2 

> Wc     	 1,67 m2

> Entrée   	 5,69 m2

TOTAL	 85,04 m2 

Surface < 1,80 m  	 6,54 m2
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Allège : 0,80 m
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Allège : 0,82 m

NIVEAU R+3

Cour

Combles

Combles

Combles

Parties
comm.

3B
T4

3C
T3

3D
T3

3A
T1

2/3J
T2 Duplex
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